Mykhailyshyn Halyna Yaroslavivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Lviv oblast (region) Court of Appeal, Judge of the Lviv
oblast (region) Court of Appeal

Last position

Sept. 8, 2016 Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1535

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mykhailyshyn Sofiia Volodymyrivna

3axigHum anensauinHuin rocnogapCcbKni

cynd , ceKkpeTap Cy[loBOro 3acigaHHs

N

daughter

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Judge Emeritus, Lviv Oblast
Court of Appeal, Judge
Emeritus

Lviv oblast (region) Court of
Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Lviv oblast (region) Court
of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Lviv oblast (region) Court
of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge

11 540,87

10 263,68

10 263,68

17 082,10

28 912,71

7 605,47

1603,25

1603,25

1021,16

34
112,38


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10271
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4774ba35-14bb-4b8f-a3be-7fbe3cf10fba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3d6c859-7770-4e70-a6a5-31f0d6fba27b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6680

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

17,00

64
538,00

10,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4774ba35-14bb-4b8f-a3be-7fbe3cf10fba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4774ba35-14bb-4b8f-a3be-7fbe3cf10fba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4774ba35-14bb-4b8f-a3be-7fbe3cf10fba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3d6c859-7770-4e70-a6a5-31f0d6fba27b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3d6c859-7770-4e70-a6a5-31f0d6fba27b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3d6c859-7770-4e70-a6a5-31f0d6fba27b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6680

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH 90 468,00

2015 UAH 90 468,00

2014 UAH —

2013 UAH 27 509,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4774ba35-14bb-4b8f-a3be-7fbe3cf10fba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3d6c859-7770-4e70-a6a5-31f0d6fba27b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6680
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4774ba35-14bb-4b8f-a3be-7fbe3cf10fba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3d6c859-7770-4e70-a6a5-31f0d6fba27b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6680

REAL ESTATE:

2016 992.0sg. m(2) — 165.1 sq.
(2)

2015 992.0sg9. m(2) — 165.1 sq.
(2)

2015 992.0sg. m(2) — 165.1 sq.
(2)

2014 992.0sg9. m(7) — 165.1 sq.
(2)

2013 992.0sg. m (4) — 165.1 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4774ba35-14bb-4b8f-a3be-7fbe3cf10fba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3d6c859-7770-4e70-a6a5-31f0d6fba27b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6680

VEHICLES:

2016 * Toyota Auris 2008
2015 * Toyota Auris 2008
2015 » Toyota Auris 1598 2008
2014 » Toyota Auris 1598 ky6. cm.
2008
2013 » Toyota,Auris 2008
all
CAREER:
Oct. 15, 1998 — till Sept. 8, 2016 Lviv oblast (region) Court of

Appeal, Judge of the Lviv oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4774ba35-14bb-4b8f-a3be-7fbe3cf10fba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3d6c859-7770-4e70-a6a5-31f0d6fba27b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6680
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1535

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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